HYDRAULIK-KUPPLUNGEN

Steckkupplungen
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Typ CPV-CNV

KRAMP
It's that easy.
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Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

B NS Schnellkupplung

& NV Schnellkupplung

Typ 4SRPV
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Flat-Face Kupplungen
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Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Schraubkupplungen
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Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

8 VF Schnellkupplung

Typ SKSDC
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Stecker, Muffe

8 SKVM

Schraubkupplungen
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Typ 1012
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Q CcvC

Typ RO500
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2 VVGASM

Q PVWM

Q CVE

Stecker

Q SMI1012

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker, Muffe

Stecker

Stecker, Muffe

Muffe

8 SKSFDC

Steckkupplungen

8 RO0500

BaugroBe BaugroBe

Sonderkupplungen
1/4"
1/2*

www.kramp.com
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Suchbegriff
Stecker

HNV18
SKPMO06
ANV14
NV14
NS14
HNV14
SKPM10A
SKPM10
ANV38
NV38
NS38
HNV38
SKPM12
NV12, 2NV12
NS12, 2NS12
4NV12

HNV12
NV34
SKPM16
ANV34
CNV125
HNV34
NV1
SKPM25
ANV1
HNV1
NV114
ANV114
HNV112
NV112
ANV112
NV2

252014
502112

Suchbegriff
Muffe

HNV18
SKPF06
ANV14
NV14
NS14
HNV14
SKPF10A
SKPF10
ANV38
NV38
NS38
HNV38
SKPF12
NV12
NS12
4NV12
4PV12
CPV08
ZP10F
HNV12
NV34
SKPF16
ANV34
HNV34
NV1
SKPF25
ANV1
HNV1
NV114
ANV114
HNV112
NV112
ANV112
NV2

251014
501112

8 SKS

& HAF

Flat-Face Kupplungen

Muffe

BaugraBe BaugroBe

Kupplung fiir hydraulische Bremse
- 3/8"

Suchbegriff
Muffe

FFHO02
DFO04
SKVF06
FFHO4
SKVF10
FFHO06
SKVF12
FFHO8
FSHO8
SKVF16
FFH10
SKVF19
FFH12
SKVF25
FFH16

3FFV38GASF
3FFV12GASF
3FFV34GASF
3FFV1GASF
3FFV114GASF

Suchbegriff
Stecker

FFHO2
DF04
SKVMO06
FFHO4
SKVM10
FFHO6
SKVF12
FFHO8
3FFHO8
SKVM16
FFH10
SKVM19
FFH12
3FFH12
SKVM25
FFH16

3FFV38GASM
3FFV12GASM
3FFV34GASM
3FFV1GASM
3FFV114GASM

VF5, VF7, VF8

g FT-16

Q VCR

Schraubkupplungen

BaugroBe BaugroBe

Schraub-Steckkupplung

Kupplungen fiir hydraulische Bremse
- 1/2"
= 1/2"

Tankwagenkupplung

8 SKSMDC

Suchbegriff S
Muffe

SKSF06
SKSF10
RSF08
HAF10
SKSF12
Cvvos
R0500538
RSF12
R0500512
SF1012
SKSF16
CVWV12
R0500534
SKSF25
CVV16
RSF16
HAF16
RSF20
R0500512
SKSF32
RO5005114
R05005112
RSF25
R050052

FT101
FT121
FT191
FT251
VVS14
PVVM 1 14
VVS38
PVVM 1 38
W12
VVS12
V34
VVS34
VVS1
VWS114
VVS112
VVS2

AGRF12
SKSFDC

CVE34GASF
VCR34F
CVE1GASF
VCR1F

KRA10606419001

uchbegriff
Stecker

SKSM06
SKSM10
RSMO08
HAM10
SKSM12
Cvvos
R0500638
RSM12
R0500612
SM1012
SKSM16
Cvv12
R0O500634
SKSM25
CVV1é
RSM16
HAM16
RSM20
R0500612
SKSM32
RO5006114
R05006112
RSM25
R050062

FT102
FT122
FT192
FT252
VVS14
PVVM14
VVS38
PVVM38
W12
VVS12
VW34
VVS34
VVS1
VWS114
VVS112
VVS2

AGRM12
SKSMDC

CVE34GASM

VCR34M
CVE1GASM
VCR1M




